	Teachers Ambassador Points of Contact

Medical Center

Contact Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Atlanta

Beth Holt

404-321-6111 x2411

Beth.Holt@va.gov
Augusta

TBD

Birmingham

Bertram Perry

205-933-4385

Bertram.Perry@va.gov
CAVHCS

Tonya Gage

334-272-4670 x3575

Tonya.Gage@va.gov
Charleston

Nicole Owens

843-789-7065

Dustyn.Owens@va.gov
Columbia

Evetta Gregg

803-776-4000 x7696

Evetta.Gregg@va.gov
Dublin

Al Williams

478-277-2729

Alfred.Williams@va.gov
Tuscaloosa

Sylvia Hanna

205-554-3725

Sylvia.Hanna@va.gov



